
INVITATION TO BID

BID 
NUMBER

DESCRIPTION PPPFA 
CRITERIA

CLOSING 
DATE

NRCS 014-
2020/2021

Appointment of a panel of 
attorneys for a period of 
thirty-six (36) months to assist 
the NRCS with legal related 
matters on an d-hoc basis 

80/20 
preference 
point system 

31 May 2021

NRCS 008-
2020/2021)

Appointment of a service 
provider to develop, implement 
and facilitate change 
management process and 
organizational culture review 
for the NRCS for a period of 
24 months

80/20 
preference 
point system

01 June 2021

NRCS 
006 (1)-
2020/2021

Appointment of a service 
provider to conduct a 
review of the risk assessment 
methodology for the 
development of compulsory 
specifications and
technical regulations

80/20 
preference 
point system

02 June 2021

Further requirements e.g. Briefing session details etc. are detailed in the bid 
documents that will be obtainable from NRCS website (www.nrcs.org.za) at no 
cost.

National Regulator for Compulsory Specifications (NRCS) does not bind itself to 
accept the lowest or any bid.

All supply chain Management enquiries must be directed to Thobela Mqikela 
during weekdays between 8h00 and 16h30 at ambition.manabile @nrcs.org.za 
or 012 482 8921

WOODROCK ANIMAL RESCUE IS HOME 
TO OVER 300 ANIMALS. WE ARE SELF 

FUNDED AND DEPEND ON PUBLIC 
ASSISTANCE. BASED IN GAUTENG

DUKE. MALE. 5 YEAR OLD SCOTTY NEEDS 
A HOME. He is not great with young children. 

He loves park walks and is house trained. 
To adopt please Whatsapp; 0761554439

FRIKKIE; Male; Boston; 5 years old; 
A loving sweetie. Best as an only dog. 

He is not great with other dogs and cats; 
To adopt please Whatsapp; 0761554439

ZOEY; MALE; CORGI MIX; 3 YEARS OLD. 
A real sweet happy chap; 

To adopt please Whatsapp; 0761554439

FALLON; Female Ridgeback Mix Afrikanis. 
About 2 years old. A social dear. 

To adopt please Whatsapp; 0761554439

WOODROCK HAVE A CHARITY SHOP. 
WE ARE ALWAYS NEEDING SECOND HAND 
HOUSEHOLD GOODS AND GOOD CLOTHES. 

WE ARE HAPPY TO COLLECT. PLEASE CONTACT 
US ON 060 806 7438 TO COLLECT.

ARE YOU LOST, FEEL DEPRESSED 
AND WORLD SEEMS NOT FAIR 

TO YOU OR SOMETHING ELSE??? 
PSYCHIC AND SPELL 

CASTER LUBBE IS HERE CALL 

 +27 64 675 6780

LUBBE SPECIALIZES IN :
Court cases, Divorce issues
Bring back lost lover
Business issues ( make business excel )
Male enhancement oil
Breast enlargement oil
Vaginal tightening oil 
 
Remove bad lack
Protect homes
Attract a new lover
Stop someone from cheating
Make someone committee.
Get married or find out if he/she is the right 
partner.

WITH BRANCHES IN : Kempton park, Sandton, 
Clear Water( Roodepoort) & Sunninghill.

I ALSO DO LONG DISTANCE HEALING OVER THE PHONE
Call me to find out HOW?

MAMA TASHA
HAS WORKED WONDERS.
ARE YOU STRESSED OUT

	FINANCIAL AND BUSINESS PROBLEMS
	WINNING GAMBLING / LUCKY GAMES
	GETTING BIG TENDERS / CONTRACTS
	PROMOTION AT WORK
	MAGIC WALLET / RING / STICK
	GETTING TWINS OR BABIES
	SELLING PROPERTY / HOUSE
	BAD LUCK & EVIL SPIRITS
	TOO MUCH DEBT & MONEY PROBLEMS
	CONTROLLING YOUR LOVER
	LOST LOVER

SINCE SHE HAS HELPED MANY PEOPLE. 
SHE CAN ALSO HELP YOU TOO.

PRIVATE CONSULTING AT MAMA TASHA’S 
HOUSE AND CONFIDENTIALITY 24 HOURS

CALL/WHATSAPP 
MAMA TASHA ON

078 186 1687 AC
M

  4
23
56

MAMA HAKIM 
+27789658943 

The Strongest Powerful Mama 
I am a living witness of 
MAMA what's why i am 
here to share my story with 
my fellow South Africa's, 
who are struggling financially. 
my name is Nomsa from 
Gauteng. As I testify right now I am now a 
successful business woman in Gauteng all 
thanks to MAMA. A year Ago i was struggling 
and I wanted to end my life then i decided 
to call MAMA. As soon as I heard her voice 
I knew that my problems were over. She 
explained to me the ways of getting money 
and becoming rich. MAMA told me about the 
magic ring, magic wallet and the shortboys 
that costed R450 to bring money in the house 
and in Account and protection. I chose what 
I wanted and after a while I was so shocked 
to see lots of money into my account and the 
bank did not ask questions thank you MAMA. 
Get help now Call or Whatsapp +27789658943

ACM/41933

CARS, CARS, CARS
1) We buy all vehicles: non runners   
 and accident damaged.
2) Busses, trucks, bakkies, quantum’s  
 and taxi purchase.
3) Is your car in arrears or in a pawnshop?
4) Car Rentals for daily and monthly.  
 Very reasonable rates

Call: 071 490 4545
067 7725 735

To avoid repossession

ROCK OF SPRINGS 
TECHNICAL COLLEGE 

GERMISTON
Job opportunity (Contract based)

Lecturer's position: Financial and Cost and management 
Accounting, computerised financial accounting Lecturer

the successful candidate is required to have the 
following:

➢ Minimum 3-5 years experience
➢ Completed Bcom Degree

Send your cv to rockofspringsgermiston@gmail.com
closing date 14th May 2021

GOSLIN
JUNE

29/06/1934 -
11/05/2010

Beloved Mutti
They say time heals -

it is a lie.
You were my sunny day;
& I miss you more each

passing year.
I carry you in my heart &

love you always.
Bev

Lebohang Malakoane
and Eliot Mbwese,
parents of Sonti
Malakoane (f) born
12/07/2020 at
Kopanong Hospital.
Call Happiness
0116401343. Re:
Adoption.

We are looking for
Matseliso Nthethe
regarding the birth
certificate of Tsebo
Nthethe. Contact
Matumelo Nthethe 066
338 4642

AFFORDABLE
LOANS

Quick approval &
Payout

Call Jacques:
0723319777/
0126643118

Fax: 086 732 0919
admin@lekane.co.za

NCR178

1 bedroom 
flat-let in Ballito 

attached to the main 
house 5 mins walk to 

the beach, sleeps 
2 adults and 

2 children max

R1200 PER NIGHT

Contact Vicky 
079 927 0691

GORDON'S BAY
The Boardwalk

Accomm
S/C Sea Facing

Accomm.
021 856 3471
082 555 9318

www.boardwalkacco
mmodation.co.za

TO LET

Contact Pulse Property:
0861 55 11 55

rentals@pulseliving.co.za
www.pulseliving.co.za

T’s and C’s apply
ACM 18393482

Strict Vetting will Apply

3 Specials in one deal:
SPECIAL - No Rental Deposit

SPECIAL - First month rent free
SPECIAL - No rental increase 

until at least April 2022
3 blocks to choose from

BACH, 1 & 2 bed apartments
available

Prepaid elec.

JHB INNER CITY 

Avail immediately  

R7 000  
per month

082 604 5219

Fully furnished  
cottage in 

HOUGHTON.
Fully equipped, 
Fibre available.

ARCADIA/SUNNYSIDE

TO LET

Contact Pulse Property:
0861 55 11 55

rentals@pulseliving.co.za
T’s and C’s apply

Studio, Bach, 1, 2 & 3 bed 
apartments available

Prepaid elec.
Strict Vetting will Apply

3 Specials in one deal:
SPECIAL - No Rental Deposit

SPECIAL - First month rent free
SPECIAL - No rental increase 

until at least April 2022
8 blocks to choose from

AWESOME 
SPECIAL

at Our Chesterfield Block
in Koch Str, Joubert Park:

Deposit payable
over 2 months

1 and 2 Bedroom units available 
Starting from R4 500.00 per month 

Prepaid elec. 
Strict Vetting will Apply

Contact Pulse Property:
0861 55 11 55

rentals@pulseliving.co.za
www.pulseliving.co.za

T’s and C’s apply

JHB INNER CITY
TO LET

COMMERCIAL SPACE
TO LET IN JHB INNER CITY

AWESOME SPECIAL:
One Month Beneficial occupation. 

Special Available at both Chesterfield 
Block in Koch Str, Joubert  Park and 
Intaba Views in Kotze str, Hillbrow
Various units available at both blocks 

ranging from 37m2 to 60m2 and rentals 
starting from R4 369.50 to R10 440. per 
month (including rates and service fee’s)
UNITS ARE AVAILABLE FOR IMMEDIATE 
OCCUPATION WITH ROLLER SHUTTER 

DOORS FOR EXTRA  SECURITY.
UNITS ARE WITHIN CLOSE PROXIMITY TO 
GHANDI SQUARE, GAUTRAIN, MTN TAXI 

RANK AND RESIDENTIAL UNITS ARE ALSO 
LOCATED ABOVE THE UNITS

DO YOU NEED  
SOMEONE EVICTED 

QUICKLY AND  
CHEAPLY?

CALL EVICTION 
SOLUTIONS
We also handle 

Divorces,  
Collections, Labour 
Personal Injuries,  

Liquidations,  
Sequestrations,  
Conveyancing

NO WIN NO PAY

072 398 5364

EVICTION
EVICTION

AC
M
/1
84

22
06

9

AWESOME 
SPECIAL

at Our Chesterfield Block
in Koch Str, Joubert Park:

Deposit payable
over 2 months

1 and 2 Bedroom units available 
Starting from R4 500.00 per month 

Prepaid elec. 
Strict Vetting will Apply

Contact Pulse Property:
0861 55 11 55

rentals@pulseliving.co.za
www.pulseliving.co.za

T’s and C’s apply

JHB INNER CITY
TO LET

COMMERCIAL SPACE
TO LET IN JHB INNER CITY

AWESOME SPECIAL:
One Month Beneficial occupation. 

Special Available at both Chesterfield 
Block in Koch Str, Joubert  Park and 
Intaba Views in Kotze str, Hillbrow
Various units available at both blocks 

ranging from 37m2 to 60m2 and rentals 
starting from R4 369.50 to R10 440. per 
month (including rates and service fee’s)
UNITS ARE AVAILABLE FOR IMMEDIATE 
OCCUPATION WITH ROLLER SHUTTER 

DOORS FOR EXTRA  SECURITY.
UNITS ARE WITHIN CLOSE PROXIMITY TO 
GHANDI SQUARE, GAUTRAIN, MTN TAXI 

RANK AND RESIDENTIAL UNITS ARE ALSO 
LOCATED ABOVE THE UNITS

Seeking work as
office admin,data capt
084 752 9999

Bookkeeper, debtors,
creditors, payroll. 10
yrs exp. 073 023
5654.

Seeking a job as a
Storeman with 9yrs
exp. 084 576 4421

The Golden Grill Club

LIQUOR ACT, 2003
NOTICE OF

APPLICATION IN
TERMS OF

SECTION 24
Notice is hereby given that
it is the intention of the
person whose details are
set out below to lodge an
application for The Golden
Grill Club to the secretary
of the local committee of
Tshwane.
1. Full names of the
applicant: Petrus
Tshwane Phahlamohlaka
2. Intended trading name:
The Golden Grill Club
3. Identity number or
Registration number of the
applicant: 820326526083
4. Full address and
location of the premises:
501 Pretoria Silverton
Tshwane
5. Type of license applied
for: Restaurant
6. Names and nature of
educational institutions
within a radius of 1
kilometer from the
premises in paragraph 4:
None
7. Names and distances to
similar licensed premises
within a radius of 1
kilometer from the
premises in paragraph 4:
None
8. Places of worship within
a radius of 1 kilometer
from the premises in
paragraph 4: None

FORM JJJ
Notice is hereby given in
terms of regulation 68 of
the Deeds Registries Act,
1937, of the intention to
apply for the issue of a
certified copy of Deed of
Transfer Number
T21298/2006 in respect of
certain ERF 401 NSELENI
A, REGISTRATION
DIVISION GU, PROVINCE
OF KWAZULU-NATAL, IN
EXTENT 800 (EIGHT
HUNDRED) Square
Metres, which property is
owned by MABANDLENI
ELLIAM ZIKHALI, Identity
Number: 570101 6404 08
7 and HAPPINESS
ZIKHALI, Identity
Number: 610913 0669 08
1, Married in community
of property to each
other, which has been lost
or destroyed.
All person having objection
to the issue of such copy
are hereby required to
lodge the same in writing
with the Registrar of Deeds
at Pietermaritzburg within
two weeks after the date of
the publication of this
notice.
Dated at EMPANGENI on
this 15 day of APRIL 2021
JOHAN BEKKER
YELLOWOOD LODGE
6 NORMAN TEDDER
LANE, EMPANGENI
3880
petro@
schreibersmith.co.za
Tel. 035 772 3516

LOST OR DESTROYED
DEED

Notice is hereby given in
terms of regulation 68 of
the Deeds Registries Act,
1937, of the intention to
apply for the issue of Deed
of Transfer T17454/2005

Passed by:

EKURHULENI
METROPOLITAN
MUNICIPALITY

In favor of:

SOKI MATTHEWS
BOSHEGO
Identity Number 680625
5620 08 4
Unmarried

In respect of:

ERF 388 LANGAVILLE
EXTENSION 2
TOWNSHIP
REGISTRATION DIVISION
I.R., PROVINCE OF
GAUTENG

MEASURING 296 (TWO
HUNDRED AND NINETY)
Square meters

HELD BY Deed of Transfer
T17454/2005

which has been lost or
destroyed.

All interested persons
having objection to issue
such copy are hereby
required to lodge the same
in writing with the Registrar
of Deeds at Deeds Office
Information Section,
Mezzanine Floor, 208 –
212 Marble Towers
Building, c/n Von Weilligh
and Pritchard Street,
Johannesburg, within two
weeks from the date of the
publication of this notice.

Dated at BOKSBURG this
day of APRIL 2021
APPLICANT
SOKI MATTHEWS
BOSHEGO
C/O MATSEMELA AND
BEZUIDENHOUT INC.
ATTORNEYS
137 LEEUWPOORT
STRRET
BOKSBURG SOUTH
BOKSBURG, 1460
EMAIL: dimakatso.
matbezattorney@gmail.
com
TEL: 011 892 1131
(THE STAR)

LOST OR DESTROYED
DEED

Notice is hereby given in
terms of Regulation 68 of
the Deeds Registries Act,
1937, of the intention to
apply for the issue of a
certified copy of a Deed of
Transfer number
T40057/2006
Passed by
City of Ekurhuleni
Metropolitan Municipality
In favour of
1. BAFANA RICHARD
MKWANAZI
Identity Number: 720903
5541 08 5
Unmarried
2. SIMPHIWE KHETIWE
MTHEMBU
Identity Number: 740702
0408 08 4
Unmarried
In respect of certain:
ERF 1409 LANGAVILLE
EXTENSION 3
TOWNSHIP
REGISTRATION DIVISION
I.R., THE PROVINCE OF
GAUTENG

which has been lost or
destroyed.
All interested persons
having objection to the
issue of such copy are
hereby required to lodge
the same in writing with the
Registrar of Deeds at
Deeds Office Information
Section, Mezzanine Floor,
208-212 Marble Towers
Building, c/n Von Weilling
& Pritchard Street,
Johannesburg, within two
weeks from the date of
publication.

Dated at Springs on this
the 29th day of April 2021.
Applicant: Mulaudzi
Incorporated
Suite 07 Veranda Centre
56 Fifth Street
Springs
Tel: 011 812 0254
Email: info@
mulaudziinc.co.za
(THE STAR)

LOST OR DESTROYED
DEED

Notice is hereby given in
terms of Regulation 68 of
the Deeds Registries Act,
1937, of the intention to
apply for the issue of a
certified copy of Deed of
Transfer T39873/2001
passed by REGISTRAR
OF DEEDS at
JOHANNESBURG in
favour of EPHRAIM
MOYALENYANE
TSHOAGONG Identity
Number 171127 5094 085
and MATSHWENE SUZAN
TSHOAGONG, Identity
number 241015 0165 081,
Married in Community of
Property to each other in
respect of certain
ERF 350 JABAVU
CENTRAL WESTERN
EXTENSION 1
TOWNSHIP
REGISTRATION DIVISION
I.Q., THE PROVINCE OF
GAUTENG

MEASURING 269 (TWO
HUNDRED AND SIXTY
NINE) Square metres

HELD BY Deed of Transfer
Number T39873/2001

which has been lost or
destroyed.

All persons having
objection to the issue of
such copy are hereby
required to lodge the same
in writing with the Registrar
of Deeds at Johannesburg
Deeds Office, Information
Section, Mezzanine Floor,
208 - 212 Marble Towers
Building, c/n Von Weilligh
& Pritchard Street,
Johannesburg within two
weeks after the date of the
publication of this notice.
APPLICANT: BABAZILE
BEATRICE TSHOAGONG
in my capacity as
Representative in the
Estate Late
Epyraim Moyalenyane
Tshoagong and
Matshwene Suzan
Tshoagong
ATTORNEY: LOMAS-VAN
ASWEGEN ATTORNEYS
Address: 8 Flamingo
Avenue, Fourways, 2191
E-mail:
louise@svainc.co.za
Contact number:
011 467 2704
(THE STAR)

Notice is hereby given that
Theunis Le Roux Viljoen
(member) intends making
application to the
Commissioner of the
CIPC, for the re-
instatement of
Hyperception Properties
270 CC – 2000/061920/23.
Take notice further that any
objection to the application
must be lodged with the
Commissioner of CIPC
within twenty one (21)
days of the date of
publication hereof.
(THE STAR(

NOTICE OF
APPLICATION FOR
ENVIRONMENTAL

AUTHORISATION IN
TERMS OF THE

NATIONAL
ENVIRONMENTAL

MANAGEMENT ACT
(NEMA), 1998 (ACT NO.

107 OF 1998), AS
AMENDED, A

GENERAL
AUTHORISATION IN

TERMS OF THE
NATIONAL WATER ACT
(NWA), 1998 (ACT NO.

36 OF 1998), AND
CLEARANCE IN
TERMS OF THE

NATIONAL HERITAGE
RESOURCES (ACT NO.

25 OF 1999), AS
AMENDED FOR THE

PROPOSED
DEVELOPMENT OF

PORTION 565 (A
PORTION OF PORTION

19) OF THE FARM
ZEVENFONTEIN 407

JR, CITY OF
JOHANNESBURG

[GDARD Ref. No.: GAUT
002/20-21/E2803]
Applicant: Lumal Projects
(Pty) Ltd. Location: Ptn
565 (Ptn of Ptn 19) of the
farm Zevenfontein 407-JR,
City of Johannesburg, GP.
Proposed Development:
The proposed
development, Kengies Ext
35, will include 51
“Residential 2” erven, 1
“Special” erf for Private
Roads, Guardhouse and 1
“Private Open Space” erf.
All necessary services will
be installed. Included is the
continuation of a regional
bio-engineered stormwater
drainage channel with
associated buffer strips.
Note that this regional
channel had been
completed and a small
section, traversing this
development, is the last
infill section required.
Competent Authorities:
Gauteng Department of
Agriculture and Rural
Development (GDARD),
the Department of Human
Settlements, Water and
Sanitation (DHWS). Listed
Activities: In terms of EIA
Regulations, 2014 the
proposed development
triggers the following listed
activities under Listing
Notice 1, 2014 (GN R 983
of 4 December 2014, as
amended): Activity 9, 12,
19 and 27; and Listing
Notice 3, 2014 (GN R 985
of 4 December 2014, as
amended): Activity 4, 12
and 14. A General
Authorisation is required in
terms of Section 21 (c) and
(i) of the NWA. In addition,
a Heritage Impact
Assessment is also
required by Section 38(8)
of NHRA (Act No. 25 of
1999) as amended. Prism
EMS has been appointed
as the independent
Environmental Assessment
Practitioner responsible for
undertaking the
environmental
authorisation process and
associated public
participation process.
Register as an Interested
and Affected Party
(I&AP): You are invited to
register as an I&AP by
sending your name,
contact information and
interest in the matter to the
contact details below by 9
June 2021. Review of the
Basic Assessment
Report: A Basic
Assessment Report will be
made available for review
and comment. Please
register as an I&AP to be
notified of the public review
period. Contact details:
c/o Vanessa Stippel | Tel:
087 985 0951, Email:
vanessa@prismems.co.za.
Date of Publication: 10
May 2021
(THE STAR)

CASE NUMBER:
18488 / 2019

IN THE MAGISTRATE’S
COURT FOR THE

DISTRICT OF
JOHANNESBURG

NORTH
HELD AT RANDBURG

In the matter between: -

KGK DIAMONDS SA
PROPRIETARY

LIMITED
(Registration Number:

2002/031614/07)
Plaintiff / Execution

Creditor

- and -

SURE BASE
CONSTRUCTION CC

(Identity Number:
1995/010577/23)

Defendant / Execution
Debtor

NOTICE OF SALE IN
EXECUTION

KINDLY TAKE NOTICE
that pursuant to a
judgment of the above
Honourable Court dated 26
September 2019, and a
warrant of execution
issued in terms thereof, the
under-mentioned goods
attached in execution will
be sold in execution, for
cash and to the highest
bidder, on 19 May 2021 at
11h00 by the Sheriff of
the Magistrate’s Court,
Sandton North at 24
Rhodes Avenue,
Kensington B, Randburg,
2125.

TERMS: CASH ONLY -
NO CHEQUES WILL BE
ACCEPTED. ALL GOODS
ARE SOLD
“VOETSTOOTS”.

SCHEDULE OF GOODS:
1 X 2 SITTER COUCH
1 X WOODEN CABINET
1 X SANSUI TV PLASMA
1 X LARGE WALL
MIRROR
1 X SAMSUNG MICRO
OVEN
1 X 7 PIECE DINING
ROOM SUIT
1 X WOODEN TV STAND

Dated at Johannesburg on
this the 6th day of MAY
2021

SHAPIRO-AARONS INC.
Execution Creditor’s
Attorneys
1 Unity Street
Corner 131 Louis Botha
Avenue, Fellside
Johannesburg, 2192
Tel: 011 483 2046
Fax: 011 483 1282
E-mail: david@
shapiroaarons.co.za
Ref: Mr D Shapiro / MK
/K.984

TAKE FURTHER NOTICE
THAT
1. The sale is a sale in
execution pursuant to a
judgment obtained in the
above Court.
2. The Rules of this
execution are available 24
before the sale at the office
of the Sheriff Sandton
North at 24 Rhodes
Avenue, Kensington B,
Randburg, 2125.
3. Registration as a buyer
is a pre-requisite subject to
specific conditions, inter
alia:
a) Directive of the
Consumer Protection Act
68 of 2008
b) FICA - legislation i.r.o.
proof of identity and
address particulars
c) Payment of Registration
Fee of R5,000.00 in cash
d) Registration conditions

Monday, May 10 2021 The STarCLASSIFIEDS


